SCHOOL FOOD
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Support Organizations

Liz Blakeway
Land to Table Network Executive Director liza@landtotablenetwork.com
Society Sammy Blair hello@landtotablenetwork.com
Food Security Manager

Resources and information on our regional food system and event recaps can be found at
landtotablenetwork.com. If you are a school district, producer, or local meal provider in need of storage,
distribution, or local food procurement support, contact Sammy at hello@landtotablenetwork.com to
learn more about the Land to Table Warehouse.

Feed BC Sam Gambling
B.C. Ministry of Agriculture K-12 Institutional Market Samantha.Gambling@gov.bc.ca
and Food Specialist, Feed BC

Resources and information on Feed BC in K-12 can be found on our website. For any questions about the
Feed BC program, including support with sourcing and tracking B.C. foods for K-12 schools, please reach
out to the Feed BC team at FeedBC@gov.bc.ca.

Quentin Randall
Farm to School BC Regional Coordinator interior@farmtoschoolbc.ca
(Interior)

Quentin is a Certified International Trade Professional who has worked with small rural businesses to
sustainably grow their business in their communities. If you have a school food partnership idea and
need support with the business plan or financial model, contact Quentin at interior@farmtoschoolbc.ca

: Linda Boyd Linda.Boyd@interiorhealth.ca
Interior Health Public Health Dietician
IH public health dietitians offer food literacy resources, support for SD food policy and program
development, and connections to Environmental Health Officers, community partners and the local food
system. We can share needs with provincial contacts, identify opportunities for collaboration across
Interior Health and BC, and advocate for programs and policies that support local food production at the
local and provincial government level.

Erica Cahill
BC Dairy Manager of Nutrition ecahill@bcdairy.ca
and Health Programs

Samantha Green
Food Security
Coordinator

Revelstoke Local Food
Initiative

foodsecurity@revelstokelocalfoo
d.com

Grow & Connect .
Damon Chouinard .
Central Kootenays Food - . ed@ckfoodpolicy.ca
. . Executive Director
Policy Council


https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/industry/agriculture-seafood/growbc-feedbc-buybc/feed-bc-and-the-bc-food-hub-network/institutional-partnerships/feed-bc-in-k-12-schools
mailto:FeedBC@gov.bc.ca
mailto:interior@farmtoschoolbc.ca

School Food Suppliers

Valley Direct Keith Hamer keith@vpplus.ca
Bagel Lane Cafe Inc. Dennis Manuel (250) 308-8996
Shuswap Organics Ergwe\quua%r&\glé%& emily.jubenvill@gmail.com
Pilgrims’ Produce Daniel & Kat Saxton pilgrimscsa@gmail.com
Lovebowl Farm Laara Sadiq lovebowlfarm@gmail.com
M A Farm Asif Mohammad asifl9@live.ca
Little Creek Dressing Deb Helbig info@littlecreekdressing.com

Meal Providers

LocalMotive Farmers Network

Cooperative Thomas Tumbach ttumbach@gmail.com
TUing Poisrgccs:icelglllqborotive David Burdett david.burdett@turningpoints.ngo
The Neighborhood Kitchen Austin Luciow Aluccr:ingn@e)ggg’:]rgtcjgity-
Land to Table Catering Chantelle Eustache landtotablecatering@gmail.com
Shuswap Food Action Society Mary Rodriguez schools@shuswapfood.ca
JUST FOOD Mitchell Lukinuk justfoodcaters@gmail.com
Gumtree Catering Sarah Pruckl sarahpruckl@gmail.com
Schubert Centre Chef Deep schubertcentre.food@gmail.com
Michelle Douglas SD 22 (Vernon) mdouglas@sd22.bc.ca

SD 83 (North

Okanagan-Shuswap) scaner@sd83.bc.ca

Serena Caner

SD 67 (Okanagan

Skaha) Kodian@sd67.bc.ca

Kirsten Odian

Celes Lucius SD 19 (Revelstoke) clucius@sd19.bc.ca

SD 6 (Rocky

i ric.lar 6.bc.
Mountain) eric.larocque@sd6.bc.ca

Eric Larocque



